
Service Area Name Company Phone
Allentown TracyAnne McSorley Disabled American Veterans (717) 884-3872

Berks Elizabeth Graybill Veterans of Foreign Wars (484) 577-6898

Blair Lory Liebegott Disabled American Veterans (814) 943-8165, ext 14848

Blair Marc Garzarelli Disabled American Veterans (814) 943-8165, ext 14848

Blair Cindy Kinzey Veterans of Foreign Wars (814) 943-8164, x8166

Blair Dona Foy Vietnam Veterans of America (814) 943-8164, x7085

Blair Tim Susengill Vietnam Veterans of America (814) 943-8164, x7085

Butler Linda Eshenbaugh Veterans of Foreign Wars (878) 271-6976

Cambria Nancy Tavalsky Vietnam Veterans of America (814) 244-6125

Cambria Stephen Moore Vietnam Veterans of America (814) 730-8287

Cumberland Co Daniel Kateley Disabled American Veterans (223) 237-3271

Chester Co Christopher Hartson Disabled American Veterans (610) 368-4278

Clinton Karen Hammer Veterans of Foreign Wars (267) 322-1688

Clinton Cora Feathers Veterans of Foreign Wars (570) 748-5929

Clinton Karen Bombria Veterans of Foreign Wars (570) 748-5929

Clinton Cynthia Bardo Veterans of Foreign Wars (570) 748-5929

Clinton Nadine Willits Veterans of Foreign Wars (570) 748-5929

Cranberry Township Herman Moreno AMVETS (724) 561-4154

Cumberland Co Lauren Fox American Legion (877) 720-8387

Cumberland Co Robert Black American Legion (877) 720-8387

Cumberland Co Eric Godfrey American Legion (717) 645-3065

Cumberland Co Pete Hartman American Legion (877) 720-8387

Cumberland Co Dave Gui Disabled American Veterans (717) 761-4060

Dauphin Ronald Smith Veterans of Foreign Wars (717) 332-1001

Dauphin Cynthia Lewis-Admin Veterans of Foreign Wars (609) 865-6579

Dauphin Audrey Bergstesser Vietnam Veterans of America (717) 576-1153

Erie Amber Moore American Legion (814) 864-4240

Erie Michael Barry American Legion (814) 864-4240



Erie Bradley Baranski American Legion (814) 864-4240

Erie Stephen Wagner American Legion (814) 864-4240

Erie Shannon Barry American Legion (814) 864-4240

Erie Christopher DiRaimo Veterans of Foreign Wars (814) 460-1487

Erie Julie Hutchison Veterans of Foreign Wars (717) 210-1228

Erie Rachel Vandyne Veterans of Foreign Wars (814) 864-4240

Erie Shannon Pietrasiewicz Veterans of Foreign Wars (814) 460-1487

Erie Jim Brown Veterans of Foreign Wars (717)210-1228

Ft Indiantown Gap Gerald Hawk AMVETS (724) 393-8696

Harrisburg Robert Hammaker Disabled American Veterans (717) 576-6674

Harrisburg Jonathan Hart Veterans of Foreign Wars (717) 798-0030

Lancaster Charles Kraynak AMVETS (302) 345-3042

Lebanon Jodi Harrington Disabled American Veterans (223) 237-3272

Lebanon Ronald Smith Veterans of Foreign Wars (717) 234-7927

Luzerne Joann Kane Veterans of Foreign Wars (570) 821-2535

Luzerne Lorie Ybarra Veterans of Foreign Wars (570) 821-2535

Luzerne Judy Zaykoski Veterans of Foreign Wars (570) 899-9672

McKean Anita Sluga Disabled American Veterans (717) 216-6153

Philadelphia William Baehr American Legion (215) 381-3032

Philadelphia Robert Gardner American Legion (215) 381-3032

Philadelphia Joseph Gunkel American Legion (215) 381-3032

Philadelphia Patricia Crooms American Legion (215) 381-3032

Philadelphia Andrew Brazington Disabled American Veterans (717) 216-6158

Philadelphia Gilda Reid Veterans of Foreign Wars (267) 825-4975

Philadelphia John Leaming Veterans of Foreign Wars (267) 322-1653

Philadelphia Raymond Morace Veterans of Foreign Wars (215) 381-3123

Philadelphia Michael Nichol Veterans of Foreign Wars (717) 884-1705

Philadelphia Evangeline Johnson Veterans of Foreign Wars (215) 595-6267

Philadelphia Joseph Wartski Veterans of Foreign Wars (445) 248-7771



Philadelphia Michael Salabsky Veterans of Foreign Wars (835)239-3626

Philadelphia Tyrone Beach Vietnam Veterans of America (215) 238-8052

Philadelphia Herbert Fouch Vietnam Veterans of America (215) 644-3213

Pittsburgh Stephanie Wilson American Legion (412) 395-6227

Pittsburgh John Adams American Legion (412) 395-6228

Pittsburgh Stephen Schott American Legion (412) 395-6229

Pittsburgh Graham Wieland American Legion (412) 395-6233

Pittsburgh John Thase AMVETS (412) 979-7244

Pittsburgh Milton James AMVETS (412) 956-0331

Pittsburgh Simon Alexander Veterans of Foregn Wars (717) 614-3319

Pittsburgh Anthony Kriegle Veterans of Foreign Wars (412) 395-6259

Pittsburgh Tim Owens Veterans of Foreign Wars (412) 395-6259

Pittsburgh Jessica King Veterans of Foreign Wars (724) 672-2953

Pittsburgh Joshua Croner Veterans of Foreign Wars (412) 395-6259

Warren Julie Wilson AMVETS (814) 668-4351

Wilkes Barre Brian Stolarski American Legion (570) 821-2526

Wilkes Barre William McGovern American Legion (570) 821-2526

Wilkes Barre Eric Medei American Legion (570) 821-2526

Wilkes Barre Eric Nieves American Legion (570) 821-2526

Wilkes Barre Mike Price AMVETS (570) 301-3030

York Tommy Stewart Vietnam Veterans of America (301) 266-4510



Email
tracyanne.mcsorley@davpa.net

lizgraybill@yahoo.com

lory.Morgan-Liebegott@va.gov

marc.garzarelli@davpa.net
Cindy.Kinzey@va.gov

dona.foy@va.gov

timothy.susengill@va.gov

Linda.Eshenbaugh@va.gov

ntavalskyvva@yahoo.com

scmoore849@gmail.com

daniel.kateley@davpa.net

chris.hartson@davpa.net

karenhammervfw@gmail.com
corafeathersvfw@gmail.com

karenbombria@gmail.com

Cbardo4015@gmail.com

nadinewillits8@yahoo.com

hmoreno@amvetspa.org

lauren@pa-legion.com
rblack@pa-legion.com

ericg@pa-legion.com

peter@pa-legion.com
david.gui@davpa.net

Rsmith@vfwpahq.org

clewis@vfwpahq.org
542vso1966@gmail.com

amber.moore@va.gov

michaelb@pa-legion.com



bradleyb@pa-legion.com

stephan.wagner3@va.gov

shannonb@pa-legion.com

mick.vfwerie@gmail.com

Julie.vfwerie@gmail.com

Rachel.vfwerie@gmail.com

shannon.vfwerie@gmail.com

vfwjimbrown@gmail.com
ghawk@amvetspa.org

robert.hammaker@davpa.net

jonathan.hart@va.gov

ckraynak@amvetspa.org

jodi.harrington@davpa.net

Rsmith@vfwpahq.org

Joann.Kane@va.gov

Lori.ybarre@va.gov

judith.zaykoski@va.gov

anita.sluga@davpa.net

william.baehr@va.gov

robert.gardner4@va.gov

joseph.gunkel@va.gov

patricia.crooms@va.gov

andrew.brazington@davpa.net

gilda.reid@va.gov

jacko4343@gmail.com

raymond.morace@va.gov
Michael.Nicol@va.gov

Evangeline.Johnson@va.gov

jwartski@comcast.net



michael.salabsky@va.gov
tyrone.beach@vmcenter.org

herbert.fouch@vmcenter.org

stephanie.wilson311@va.gov

john@pa-legion.com

stephen.schott@va.gov

graham.wieland@va.gov

jthase@amvetspa.org

mjames@amvetspa.org

simon.alexander@va.gov

Akregiel.vfw@gmail.com
Timothy.owens6@va.gov

jessica.king9@va.gov

josh.croner@va.gov

jwilson@amvetspa.org

brians@pa-legion.com

william@pa-legion.com

eric.medei@va.gov

erica@pa-legion.com
mprice@amvetspa.org

timex1069@comcast.net


